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
making Idyllwild their home, rest 
assured that you’re choosing more 
than just a location; you’re choosing 
a lifestyle. From the breathtaking 
vistas to the vibrant arts scene, there 
is something here for everyone. 

Our real estate agents stand ready to 
assist you in finding the perfect fit for 

your needs and aspirations. As with 
any bustling market, it’s essential to 
approach transactions with care and 
diligence. Whether you are buying, 
selling or renting, I urge everyone 
to work closely with reputable 
professionals who understand the 
unique dynamics of our local market.

In closing, let’s embrace the summer 
months with renewed sense of 
appreciation for all Idyllwild offers 
us. Together, let’s continue to 
nurture our community, safeguard 
our natural treasures, and ensure 
that Idyllwild remains a place we’re 
proud to call home.  

Thank you and here’s to a fantastic 
summer ahead. 

Paige Maccio-Jeppson
IAOR President



CELL: 951-440-0114   •   OFFICE: 951-659-8335   •   idyllwild.com   •   muirsmountain.com

Muir’s Mountain Realty

MLS

Visit us at our office: 26115 Hwy 243, Idyllwild 951-659-8335 

Marge Muir
Broker-Owner
CalDRE#00635890
Cell: 951-440-0114
margemuir@idyllwild.com

Flo Maxey
Realtor
DRE#01786306
Cell: 949-370-0757
flomaxey@yahoo.com

Terease  
McAndrews
DRE#02160184
Cell: 951-492-1961
tereasemcandrews@
gmail.com

Check out our website for more exciting listings! www.muirsmountainrealty.com

TWO HOMES: Come and discover this sprawling 5.5 acre estate in the prestigious La Cresta community in Murrieta. Nestled amongst the 
Majestic Oak and Sycamore trees with a seasonal stream flowing through, you’ll find TWO MODERN FARMHOUSES, built in 2021...on one 
parcel. Features include a designer kitchen, open concept, vaulted beamed ceilings, claw foot tubs, high end appliances,  Main home is a 4 bed-
rooms, 4 bathrooms, 4 car garage.  The guest house features 2 bedrooms, 2 bath, 2 car garage. Horse property. MLS#IV24024792
Listed at $2,425,000. Listed by Flo Maxey

IDEAL LOCATION
ZONED COMMERCIAL.  
Located on North Circle Drive. 
The property is well maintained. 
on approx. .25 acre, with excellent 
parking. lots of good lighting in 
a large open space, private office 
space and a half bath. with plenty 
of storage ... Call the listing office 
for more information 951 440-
0114 or 951 659-8335 vacant and 
ready to show. MLS#2009634

A WORK OF ART
Charming cabin on corner lot in 
Fern Valley. Exciting woodwork 
throughout the home.... a must 
see, one of a kind warm and cozy. 
MLS#2010098

PINE CREST AVE.
Commercial property with 
Multiple buildings. One of the 
buildings is a 1 bedroom, 1 bath 
home. Kitchen, living room 
features a rock fireplace, upstairs 
is a added storage area. Front 
building also has a kitchen, bath-
room, and wood burning stove. 
MLS#2010395

INDIAN ROCK RD
Rare opportunity to own your 
piece of paradise. Enjoy listening 
to Strawberry Creek run behind 
your back deck in this peaceful 
setting. This 1 bedroom, 1 bath 
home features a large living area 
with a wood burning stove, laun-
dry room, wrap around deck on 
two sides. A sitting deck just above 
the creek, and a storage shed. 
MLS#2010396Please call for price and terms. Thanks!









2 Brokers for the price of 1

Shane & Ashley Stewart
951-500-6140  |  951-818-1170

DRE#01239103   |   DRE#01466789

www.IdyBroker.com

 “Your HouseSOLD Name” 

Your House Here!
List Your Property with Shane & Ashley!

53480 Middle Ridge
2 bd, 1.5 ba, 1000 sf, 0.40 ac

MLS#2010444 $350,000

53765 ldyllwild RD
2 bd, 1 ba, 788 sf, 0.15 ac
MLS#2010313 $375,000

53080 4s02
4 bd, 3.5 ba, 1,793 sf, 2.00 ac

MLS#2010487 $549,000

25491 Franklin Dr
3 bd, 1.75 ba, 2,559 sf, 0.87ac

MLS#2010474 $749,995

24938 Roble DR
3 bd, 2.5 ba, 2,844 sf, 72.76 ac

MLS#2010485 $1,799,500

Hwy 243  
.07 acre

MLS#2010151 
$89,900

Big Rock  
0.71 acre

MLS#2010478
$135,000

Mexican Restaurant 
With Liquor License

MLS#2010251 
$219,000

Manzanita Cantina 
Business
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
professional real-estate experience.”

54966 Daryll Rd. – Sold!  
Listed and Sold for $479,000
2 Bedroom – 1 Bath – Conveniently located within walking distance to 
town, this updated gem offered the perfect blend of modern comfort 
and timeless charm.

25460 Glen Rd. – Sale Pending! Backup offers considered 
Offered at $469,000 
1496 Sq. Ft. - 2 Bd, 1.5 Ba. Inviting gambrel located in the coveted Fern 
Valley area.  Introducing a spacious 2-bedroom, 1.5-bath home featur-
ing 2 expansive decks, offering a perfect blend of comfort and outdoor 
living. With almost 1500 square feet of living space, this property pro-
vides ample room for relaxation and entertainment.

52158 Acorn – Offered at 
$379,000
1224 Sq. Ft. – 2 Bd., 1 Ba. with 
Family Room, Updated and up-
graded mountain charm located 
in serene area.  Open-concept, 
beautiful rock fireplace, tree-top 
views.

Offered at $340,000
52770 McGovern Rd., Idyllwild, 
CA  92549
1120 Sq. Ft. – 3 Bd., 1 Ba.
Bright and Airy located at the end 
of civilization and the beginning 
of seemingly endless wilderness.  
Bring your vision and TLC!

PENDIN
G

SO
LD

!
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Shannon Johnston
Realtor® DRE#02063955

(951) 663-9791
shannonidyagent@gmail.com
PO Box 1651, Idyllwild, CA 92549 www.facebook/RobinOatesRealEstateIdyllwild

DRE#01257972

Whether you are looking to buy or sell  
property in Idyllwild, I am here to help you 
with a smooth and stress-free transaction.

“Shannon was so great to work with. 
She helped us with the purchase of a 
lot in Idyllwild and went above and 
beyond our expectations. The purchase 
became much more complicated due 
to a variety of factors, and Shannon’s 
professionalism, expertise, as well 
as her understanding of the area and 
local regulations allowed us to have a 
successful transaction. Would highly 
recommend!”

Sourced by realtor.com®

COZY IDYLLWILD COTTAGE
Close to town and offering an open floor plan with 
pine interior walls throughout. 1 bedroom, .75 bath, 
747 sq. ft., .17 acre. 
MLS#2010435 	 $354,000

SINGLE LEVEL MOUNTAIN HOME 
Open floor plan with remodeled kitchen, 2 carports 
and a garage! 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 1712 sq. ft., .30 
acre.
MLS#2010549	 $635,000

RANCH STYLE HOME ON OVER 3 ACRES 
Bright and white with cathedral ceilings, private deck, 
carport, RV carport with hookups! 3 bedrooms, 2 
baths, 1568 sq. ft, 3.67 acres. 
MLS#2010545 	 $650,000



Office: 888-675-4025 • text 951-236-9777 • www.hilltoprealty.com 

“Metropolitan Close ... Feels like a Million Miles Away”“Metropolitan Close ... Feels like a Million Miles Away”
Larry Bischof

951-236-9777
larry@hilltoprealty.com

DRE# 01310589

CREEKSIDE CABINCREEKSIDE CABIN
Strawberry Creek blissfully babbles in the background. 

Open floor plan providing warm pine paneled walls, red brick 
hearth; Living, Dining rooms and Kitchen meld into one. 
Master plus a big bunk house Bedroom. Single car garage. 

Offered @ $535,000Offered @ $535,000

TINY TREASURETINY TREASURE
On a corner lot. Living Room hosts a Handcrafted rock 

fireplace opening to Dining, Family/Den area. Cozy Kitch-
en. Laundry Building, large Storage Shed and metal 

Carport. Mild 4 season. Your beat the summer heat retreat. 
Offered @ $285,000Offered @ $285,000

GETAWAYGETAWAY
Pacific Crest Trail nearby.1.4 acre Homestead. 

Mild 4 seasons, away from the crowd and chaos. 
Single story, 1,800 sq. ft. 2 Bedroom, 2 Bath 

Hideaway with attached Garage. Vaulted ceilings, stone hearth and Country Kitchen. Nestled in an ancient Scrub Oak Grove, 
Large Paddock with Shed Row Shelter. 35’ Round Pen, Hay Storage and Tack Shed. Don’t miss your chance to Get Away. 

Offered @ $525,000Offered @ $525,000



Orient Express Cabin
52720 Sylvan Way

2 bd, 1 ba, 857 sf, .22 ac
MLS#2010498 	 $479,000

Panoramic Views - 8 Car Garage
39644 Howard Rd, Anza

4 bd, 3 ba, 2,376 sf, 2.67 ac
MLS#2010496 	 $489,000

Updated Mountain Home
53379 Rising Glen

3 bd, 1.5 ba, 1,114 sf, .24 ac
MLS#2010516 	 $525,000
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